Filters and Strainers
For the Sanitary Industries
i ;'
Jensen Series
IIi 316 stainless steel construction
m 1 to 3 in. inline and side-inlet models
m Filter elements from 40 to 765 ~m: stra·lner overscreens from 73 to 1130 ~m

35.4 (899)
35.4 (899) 4.50 (114)
Ordering Information
Build a filter or strainer ordering number by combining the designators in the sequence shown below.
F M S 1 6 20
F =Filter
Basic Ordering Number T 1 '--------- End Connection Size
10=1in.
S =Strainer
End Connections ________ __j Material
M = Kwik-Ciamp; 316 stainless steel
omit for bevel~seat
Body Style ---------'
S = Side inlet;
omit for inline
Body Length
1 =Short
2 =Long
15= 11/2 in.
20 = 2 in.
25 = 2 1/2 in.
30 = 3 in.
Filter elements and strainer overscreens must be ordered separately; see Options and Accessories, next page.
Options and Accessories
Filter Elements
· N~~il1alli · ·•·•·•· > ,_.·····
P,pr~~~:z· •• l •••.• >x,C, . ··•·•······.
40 Nonwoven rayon
250
Smooth¥weave
polyester fiber
300 Cotton cheesecloth
420
Woven nylon or
rayon
500 Cotton flannel
765
Woven nylon or
polyester
Ordering Information
.··· ... ·.·
30E
30N
30C
30G
308
300
Build a filter element ordering number by combining the
designators in the sequence shown below.
F1 30E N MEDIA
Body Length ::::J T
F1 =Short
F2 = Long Material
See table
above.
'----Body Width
N = 1, 1 1/2, 2 in.
W = 2 1/2, 3 in.
To order, provide the filter element ordering number and the
filter ordering number.